210
Rotary Handles
TERASAKI
MCCB Part Number Range Allbro Part Number Description
E160-SJ 160A 040-852 TERASAKI E160A SMALL
E250-SJ 250A 040-853 TERASAKI E250A LARGE
XV800-NE 800A 040-825 CF (NEW) TERASAKI 800A
S1250-GE 1250A ON REQUEST TERASAKI 1250A
WINBREAK
MCCB Part Number Range Allbro Part Number Description
CSC4H4-250A 250A 040-802 MC/040-802
CSC5H3-400A 400A 040-813M SD/040-813M
CSE1S125FMU3P-16A 16A 040-814M SE/040-814M
CSC3H3-125A 125A 040-802M MC/040-802M
CSE1N125ATM3P-63A 63A 040-814M SE/040-814M
CSE1N125ATM3P-40A 40A 040-814M SE/040-814M
CSE1M125ATM3P-63A 63A 040-814M SE/040-814M
CSE3S400ATM3P-320A 320A 040-813M1 SD/040-813M1
CSC654-800A 800A 040-805 MF/040-805 LONG ARM
CSE3N400ATM3P-320A 320A 040-813M1 SD/040-813M1
Transform
er
E
quipm
ent
Locks
H
inges
A
ccessories
R
otary O
perating
H
andles
E
nclosures
H
andles
Index
Insulators